CFA Scholarships for Levels I, II, and III Exams in Academic Year 2023 -2024

Details
The scholarship waives the one-time enrollment fee and discounts the exam costs to $400
for students currently attending an affiliated university and have not yet registered for their next

€xam.

Eligibility

1.

2.

As a CFA Program Partner university, we (Prof. Narayanan Jayaraman and Prof.
Manpreet Hora) can award up to a total of 12 student scholarships for 2023-2024 (exams
offered till November 2024).

The scholarships are open to all Georgia Tech students. However, the preference would
be given to Scheller College of Business graduate and undergraduate students.

Submission Process

1.

[98)

If you meet the CFA the eligibility requirements above, you can submit the application
for student scholarship online through the CFA account page. The link is:
https://ctai.smapply.io/prog/cfa_program_student_scholarship/
*Important* In the attachment section of the application, please attach the following:
a. CV/Resume
b. Current Academic Transcript — Unofficial one from GT will suffice
Please ensure you put your valid GT (ending with gatech.edu) email address.
Please ensure to go through the document “Student Guide to Student Scholarships” (link:
https://image.mail.cfainstitute.org/lib/fe3011717d640478711577/m/1/bbe9dd68-7d9d-
4d44-b438-51317493e526.pdf) that has been prepared by the CFA Institute. This
document details (1) the Scholarship Award Information, and (2) how to apply for the
CFA Program Student Scholarship
We will review the scholarship applications submitted online on a rolling basis and you

will be communicated of the decision by the CFA Institute.

Level

Early Deadline to
Register (from
the CFA
Website)'

Standard Deadline
to Register (from
the CFA Website)?

Deadline to
Apply for
Scholarship

Deadline for the
Decisions to be
Communicated

Exam
Date

Level I

Feb-24 7/13/2023 11/8/2023 10/5/2023 10/12/2023

Level I

May-24 10/12/2023 2/6/2024 10/5/2023 10/12/2023

Level I

Aug-24 1/23/2024 5/14/2024 1/10/2024 1/17/2024

Level I

Nov-24 4/16/2024 8/7/2024 3/152024 3/22/2024

Level I

May-24

10/12/2023

2/6/2024

10/5/2023

10/12/2023

Level 11

Aug-24

1/23/2024

5/14/2024

1/10/2024

1/17/2024

Level 11

Nov-24

4/16/2024

8/7/2024

3/15/2024

3/22/2024

Level 111

Feb-24

7/13/2023

11/8/2023

10/5/2023

10/12/2023

Level 11T

Aug-24

1/23/2024

5/14/2024

3/15/2024

3/22/2024

https://www.cfainstitute.org/en/programs/cfa/exam

! https://www.cfainstitute.org/en/programs/cfa/exam
2 https://www.cfainstitute.org/en/programs/cfa/exam
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