## CFA Scholarships for Levels I, II, and III Exams in Academic Year 2023 -2024

## **Details**

The scholarship waives the one-time enrollment fee and discounts the exam costs to \$400 for students currently attending an affiliated university and have not yet registered for their next exam.

## <u>Eligibility</u>

- 1. As a CFA Program Partner university, we (Prof. Narayanan Jayaraman and Prof. Manpreet Hora) can award up to a total of <u>12</u> student scholarships for <u>2023-2024</u> (exams offered till November 2024).
- 2. The scholarships are open to all Georgia Tech students. However, the preference would be given to Scheller College of Business graduate and undergraduate students.

## Submission Process

- 1. If you meet the CFA the eligibility requirements above, you can submit the application for student scholarship online through the CFA account page. The link is: <a href="https://cfai.smapply.io/prog/cfa">https://cfai.smapply.io/prog/cfa</a> program student scholarship/
- <u>\*Important\*</u> In the attachment section of the application, please attach the following:
  a. CV/Resume
  - b. Current Academic Transcript Unofficial one from GT will suffice
- 3. Please ensure you put your valid GT (ending with gatech.edu) email address.
- 4. Please ensure to go through the document "Student Guide to Student Scholarships" (link: <a href="https://image.mail.cfainstitute.org/lib/fe3011717d640478711577/m/1/bbe9dd68-7d9d-4d44-b438-51317493e526.pdf">https://image.mail.cfainstitute.org/lib/fe3011717d640478711577/m/1/bbe9dd68-7d9d-4d44-b438-51317493e526.pdf</a>) that has been prepared by the CFA Institute. This document details (1) the Scholarship Award Information, and (2) how to apply for the CFA Program Student Scholarship
- 5. We will review the scholarship applications submitted online on a rolling basis and you will be communicated of the decision by the CFA Institute.

Level	Exam Date	Early Deadline to Register (from the CFA Website) <sup>1</sup>	Standard Deadline to Register (from the CFA Website) <sup>2</sup>	Deadline to Apply for Scholarship	Deadline for the Decisions to be Communicated
Level I	Feb-24	7/13/2023	11/8/2023	10/5/2023	10/12/2023
Level I	May-24	10/12/2023	2/6/2024	10/5/2023	10/12/2023
Level I	Aug-24	1/23/2024	5/14/2024	1/10/2024	1/17/2024
Level I	Nov-24	4/16/2024	8/7/2024	3/152024	3/22/2024
Level II	May-24	10/12/2023	2/6/2024	10/5/2023	10/12/2023
Level II	Aug-24	1/23/2024	5/14/2024	1/10/2024	1/17/2024
Level II	Nov-24	4/16/2024	8/7/2024	3/15/2024	3/22/2024
Level III	Feb-24	7/13/2023	11/8/2023	10/5/2023	10/12/2023
Level III	Aug-24	1/23/2024	5/14/2024	3/15/2024	3/22/2024

https://www.cfainstitute.org/en/programs/cfa/exam

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> https://www.cfainstitute.org/en/programs/cfa/exam

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> https://www.cfainstitute.org/en/programs/cfa/exam